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3A-1230 Wien
Josef-Prangl-Straße 8
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-11033
E: wien@prangl.at

A-8141 Premstätten
Josef Prangl Straße 1
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-12018
E: premstaetten@prangl.at

A-4490 St. Florian
Tagerbachstraße 1
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-13020
E: stflorian@prangl.at

A-3100 St. Pölten
Keilweg 5
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-14010
E: stpoelten@prangl.at

A-9130 Poggersdorf
Landesstraße 12
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-15050
E: poggersdorf@prangl.at

A-6220 Buch/Tirol
St. Margarethen 152 d
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-16010
E: buch@prangl.at

Ungarn
Slowenien
Kroatien
Bosnien-Herzegowina
Schweden
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         ZERTIFIKAT NR. 20116193005245
         ISO 45001

ZERTIFIZIERT

TÜV AUSTRIA  CERT GMBH
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Unternehmenssitz: A-1230 Wien | Josef-Prangl-Straße 8 | Gerichtsstand: Wien | FN 126986 w | HG Wien | DVR: 037 1408 | UID-Nr.: ATU19101308

PST 570 D / 4WD
Hier klicken!

Mit einer Arbeitshöhe von fast 57,00 Meter ist die PST 570 D / 4WD für Jobs in sehr großen 
Höhen bestens geeignet. Darüber hinaus kann die Teleskop-Arbeitsbühne eine horizontale 
Distanz von mehr als 24,00 Meter überbrücken. Aufgrund dieser beiden Parameter ist sie 
perfekt für extreme Zugangssituationen. Hinzukommt der 3,05 Meter lange Korbarm, der 
für noch mehr Präzision sorgt. Die 2,44 Meter große, selbstnivellierende Plattform verfügt 
über eine uneingeschränkte Tragfähigkeit von 340 kg – für Arbeiten mit mehreren Personen 
gleichzeitig. Zudem kann die PST 570 D / 4WD bei voller Arbeitshöhe verfahren werden, 
was wiederum die Produktivität auf der Baustelle verbessert. Um eine hohe Standfestigkeit 
beim Einsatz und schmale Abmessungen beim Transport zu erreichen, lässt sich das neu 
konstruierte X-Chassis aus- und einfahren. Aufgrund all dieser Eigenschaften ist diese 
Maschine ein wahrer Allrounder.

Teleskop-Arbeitsbühne für extreme Situationen

Click me!

PST 570 D / 4WD
Telescopic boom lifts for extreme situations

Technische Daten
Max. Arbeitshöhe: 56,86 m

Max. Tragfähigkeit: 340 kg

Max. seitliche Reichweite: 24,38 m

Breite: 2,49 / 5,05 m

Länge: 16,18 m

Eigengewicht: 24.948 kg

Antrieb: Diesel

Allrad: Ja

Besonderheiten
 ■ Verfahrbarkeit in voller Höhe

 ■ Großer Arbeitskorb

Technical data

Special features
 ■ Full height manoeuvrability

 ■ Large working platform

Max. working height: 56,86 m

Max. capacity: 340 kg

Max. horizontal reach: 24,38 m

Width:  2,49 / 5,05 m

Length:  16,18 m

Dead weight:  24.948 kg

Drive: Diesel

All-wheel:  Yes

With a working height of almost 57.00 metres, the PST 570 D / 4WD is ideally suited for jobs 
at very great heights. In addition, the telescopic boom lift can bridge a horizontal distance 
of more than 24.00 metres. These two parameters make it perfect for extreme access 
situations. Added to this is the 3.05 metre long basket arm, which ensures even more 
precision. The 2.44 metre self-levelling platform has an unrestricted capacity of 340 kg –  
for when working with several people at the same time. In addition, the PST 570 D / 4WD 
can be moved at full working height, which in turn improves productivity on the construc-
tion site. In order to achieve a high degree of stability during use and narrow dimensions 
during transport, the newly designed X-chassis can be extended and retracted. All these 
features make this machine a true all-rounder.

https://www.prangl.at/leistungen/arbeitsbuehnen/teleskop-arbeitsbuehnen
https://www.prangl.com/services/aerial-work-platforms/telescopic-boom-lifts
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A-1230 Wien

Josef-Prangl-Straße 8

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-11033

wien@prangl.at

A-8141 Premstätten

Josef Prangl Straße 1

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-12018

premstaetten@prangl.at

A-4490 St. Florian

Tagerbachstraße 1

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-13020

stflorian@prangl.at

A-3100 St. Pölten

Keilweg 5

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-14010

stpoelten@prangl.at

A-9130 Poggersdorf

Landesstraße 12

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-15050

poggersdorf@prangl.at

A-6220 Buch/Tirol

St. Margarethen 152 d

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-16010

buch@prangl.at

HU-1239 Budapest

Ócsai út 5.

Tel.: +36 1 289 49 00

Fax: +36 1 289 49 01

office@prangl.hu

SI-2311 Hoče

Miklavška cesta 82

Tel.: +386 (0)2 613 09-20

Fax: +386 (0)2 613 09-25

office@prangl.si

HR-10434 Strmec Samoborski

Ul. kralja Tomislava 20

Tel.: +385 (0)1 556 5693

Fax: +385 (0)1 556 5692

office@prangl.hr

BA-71000 Sarajevo 

Ulica Hiseta broj 15 

Tel.: + 387 33 465 793 

Fax: + 387 33 465 793 

office@prangl.ba

SE-103 25 Stockholm 

P.O. Box 162 85

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-11033 

officese@prangl.se
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Za pojasnila se obrnite na naše prodajne svetovalce. 
Informacije so informativnega značaja in niso obvezujoče narave. Tehnični podatki so podani s strani 
proizvajalca. Pridružujemo si pravico do sprememb modela in karakteristik brez predhodne najave.

Prangl d.o.o. | Dvigala | Izredni prevozi | Dvižne ploščadi | Viličarji | Montaža strojne opreme

Teleskopske dvižne ploščadi

PST 570 D / 4WD

Maks. delovna višina 56,86 m

Maks. višina podesta 54,86 m

Nosilnost 340 kg

Maks. stranski doseg 24,38 m

Širina 2,49/5,03 m

Dolžina 13,00*/16,18 m

Višina 3,05 m

Dimenzije dvižne košare 2,44 x 0,91 m

Stabilizatorji Ne

Lastna teža 24.948 kg

Pogon Dizel

Črne pnevmatike Da

Pogon na 4 kolesa Da

* Transportna dolžina
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